
 

 

 

Tuesday, Sept. 1     Open House – 6-8pm 

Tuesday, Sept. 8     1st Day of School 

Friday, Oct.  2      No School – Teacher Workday 

Thursday Oct. 15     MEA - No School 

Friday, Oct. 16     MEA - No School 

Wednesday, November 4    End of 1st Qtr. (39 Days) 

Monday, Nov. 9     No School – Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Wed, Nov. 25 – Friday, Nov. 27   Thanksgiving Break – No School 

Monday, Dec. 21 – Monday, Jan. 4   Christmas Break – No School 

Tuesday, January 5     School Resumes 

Monday, Jan. 18     MLK – No School 

Wednesday, Jan. 20     End of 2nd Qtr. (39 Days) 

Friday, Feb. 12     No School – Teacher Workday 

Monday, Feb. 15     President’s Day – No School 

March 8-12      Spring Break 

Thursday, March 25     End of 3rd Qtr. (39 Days) 

Friday, March 26     Good Friday – No School 

Monday, March 29     Easter Monday – No School 

Friday, April 16     No School – Teacher Workday 

Friday, May 7      No School – Teacher Workday 

Thursday, May 27     Field Day - End of 4th Qtr. (41 Days) 

Friday, May 28     Last Day of School  

 

School Calendar 
2026-2027 

School Hours: 8:00 a.m.- 3:00 pm 

Breakfast: 7:30a.m.- 8:00a.m. 

 


